
Jordan Pond House
C A R R A I G E  R O A D

C A R R Y  O U T

Sausage Egg & Cheese Popover 
Fresh Baked Scones

Egg & Cheese Popovers 
Egg and cheddar cheese stuffed into a
popover

6.50

Seasonal flavors

4.50Assorted Fruit Danish
Choice of blueberry or raspberry jam

4.50Croissants

Seasonal Flavors 

4.50

Blueberries and brown sugar 

7.50Blueberry Steel Oats 

 B R E A K F A S T  

Sausage, egg and cheddar cheese
stuffed popover

7.50

Bacon Egg and Cheese Croissant
Fresh baked croissant, bacon, egg and
cheddar cheese

4.50

MPAssorted Whole Fruits
Bananas, apples, oranges, pears

Turkey & Cheese 

Tuna Wrap 

Grilled Vegetable Wrap 
Roasted marinated seasonal vegetables,
roasted red pepper aioli

14.00

Chicken, chopped Romaine, house
Caesar dressing, Parmesan flakes 

14.00Chicken Caesar Wrap

Slow roasted beef, with sharp
cheddar cheese

14.00Roast Beef & Cheddar 

Albacore tuna, light Dijon mayo, capers,
and celery. Served on a spinach wrap

10.00 12.00

S A N D W I C H E S

Organic Turkey, cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomato, served on whole grain bread

14.00

Chicken Salad Sandwich 
Homestyle chicken salad, dried cranberries,
celery, onion, tarragon spiced mayo, and
lettuce, served on a Ciabatta roll 

10.00Jordan Pond House Salad 
Seasonal Bar Harbor greens,
shredded carrots, grape tomatoes,
sliced cucumbers

12.00Chicken Salad 
Six ounces of our homemade chicken
salad with dried cranberries, served on a
bed of greens, garnished with celery and
carrot sticks12.00Tuna Salad 

Six ounces of Albacore tuna, mixed
with capers, celery, and onion. Served
on a bed of greens, garnished with
celery and carrot sticks

H O T  &  C O L D  

4.00Chicken Rice Soup
Classic homestyle chicken soup
with rice, mixed vegetables,
seasoned and cooked to
perfection

14.00Pulled Pork Sandwich 
Blueberry Habanero BBQ sauce,
simmered to perfection, served on a
ciabatta roll

8.50Maine Red Hot Dog 
Red snapper hot dog, served on a bun
with traditional condiments available

B E V E R A G E S  A N D  S O F T  S E R V E
12.50Popover Sundae 

Famous popovers filled with Vanilla or
Blueberry soft serve ice cream 

6.50Soft Serve Ice Cream
Served in a cone or cup 

4.00Hot Coffee, Tea or Cocoa
5.50JPH Fresh Squeezed Lemonade 
6.00JPH Blueberry Lemonade

5.00Iced Coffee 
5.00Maine Root Sodas

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

Some items contain Wheat, milk eggs, fish, shellfish, soybeans, or sesame.
Allergen information for all foods available upon request

Gluten Free Gluten Free 


